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CNCOIOOOOO MAZAK NEXUS 510C-II

VERTICA, CENTER

NEXus 510C.r
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Stawomir Konieczko

ao
Dolnoslaskie
2007
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1300 mm
550 mm
1200 kg
18.5 kW
400

3000
12000 1/min
1050 mm
510 mm
510 mm
833.3 mm/s
833.3 mm/s
833.3 mm/s

446839.2 CNY
23 %
CNCO0000000
MAZAK
Maszyneria

Wita Stwosza 18/13
Jelenia Géra 58-560 [J[J

+48 603510566

http://maszyneria.unimachines.tw
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